
Page 1 of 3

Agenda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City

Project 
County

Allocation 
Requested Reso No.

Expiration 
Date Invoice #

Current 2010 2011 Unused 2012 

6.1 13-011 CA County of Alameda MCC Alameda $30,000,000 $10,165,840 $0 $0 $0 13-03
June 11, 2013      

&                  
July 11, 2013

12-0198

6.2 13-012 SL County of Santa 
Clara MCC Santa Clara $25,000,000 $12,052,516 $0 $0 $0 13-04

June 11, 2013      
&                  

July 11, 2013
12-0199

MCC 
Count 2 $55,000,000 $22,218,356

Total SFH 
Count 2 $55,000,000 $22,218,356

7.1 13-006 CA

California Statewide 
Communities 
Development 

Authority

Ajisai Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $24,270,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 n/a n/a n/a

Mixed 
Income 

Pool 
Count

1 $24,270,000

Total 
Mixed 
Income 
Count

1 $24,270,000

7.2 13-003 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority

San Tomas Gardens 
Apartments Campbell Santa Clara $27,262,340 $0 $0 $27,262,340 $0 13-05 June 11, 2013 12-0200

7.3 13-004 CA California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Sierra Vista I 
Apartments

Mountain 
View Santa Clara $9,439,545 $0 $0 $9,439,545 $0 13-06 July 1, 2013 12-0201

7.4 13-005 RF

California Statewide 
Communities 
Development 

Authority

Orvieto B Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $24,000,000 $0 $24,000,000 $0 $0 13-07 July 1, 2013 12-0202

7.5 13-007 CA City of San Jose
3rd Street Residential 

Development 
Apartments

San Jose Santa Clara $7,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $7,000,000 13-08 June 21, 2013 12-0203

7.6 13-008 SL
California 

Affordable Housing 
Agency

Orange Tree Senior 
Apartments Oroville Butte $9,823,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 n/a n/a n/a

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Awards for March 13, 2013

Allocation Awarded

Single-Family Housing Program:  

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs:

Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications:

Total - Single Family Housing Programs:

General Pool Projects:  

Mixed Income Rental Projects:

Subtotal - Mixed Income Pool Applications:

Total - Mixed Income Pool Applications:

Qualified Residential  Rental Projects:



Page 2 of 3

Agenda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City

Project 
County

Allocation 
Requested Reso No.

Expiration 
Date Invoice #

Current 2010 2011 Unused 2012 

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Awards for March 13, 2013

Allocation Awarded

7.7 13-010 RF Housing Authority 
of the City of 

Lion Creek Crossing 
Apartments Oakland Alameda $18,500,000 $18,500,000 $0 $0 $0 13-09 June 21, 2013 12-0204

7.8 13-014 SL

California Statewide 
Communities 
Development 

Authority

Huntington Plaza 
Apartments

Huntington 
Park Los Angeles $11,750,000 $0 $4,970,237 $6,779,763 $0 13-10 June 21, 2013 12-0205

7.9 13-015 SL

California Statewide 
Communities 
Development 

Authority

Anton Legacy 
Apartments Tustin Orange $29,700,000 $0 $29,700,000 $0 $0 13-11 July 1, 2013 12-0206

7.10 13-016 RF

California Statewide 
Communities 
Development 

Authority

Belwood Arms 
Apartments Long Beach Los Angeles $5,000,000 $0 $0 $5,000,000 $0 13-12 July 1, 2013 12-0207

7.11 13-017 CA

California Statewide 
Communities 
Development 

Authority

Voorhis Village 
Apartments San Dimas Los Angeles $9,500,000 $0 $0 $9,500,000 $0 13-13 June 21, 2013 12-0208

7.12 13-018 RF

California Statewide 
Communities 
Development 

Authority

Chestnut Apartments Fresno Fresno $8,700,000 $0 $0 $8,700,000 $0 13-14 June 11, 2013 12-0209

7.13 13-019 RF

California Statewide 
Communities 
Development 

Authority

St. John's Apartments Richmond Contra Costa $23,000,000 $0 $0 $23,000,000 $0 13-15 July 1, 2013 12-0210

7.14 13-020 RF

California Statewide 
Communities 
Development 

Authority

Park Village Apartments Compton Los Angeles $1,750,000 $0 $0 $1,750,000 $0 13-16 June 21, 2013 12-0211

7.15 13-021 RF
Housing Authority 
of the City of San 

Diego

COMM22 Family 
Housing Apartments San Diego San Diego $700,000 $0 $0 $0 $700,000 13-17 June 11, 2013 12-0212

7.16 13-023 SL California Municipal 
Finance Authority

Eldridge Gonaway 
Commons Apartments Oakland Alameda $11,250,000 $0 $0 $11,250,000 $0 13-18 June 11, 2013 12-0213

7.17 13-026 CA City of Los Angeles Banning Villas 
Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles $10,100,000 $0 $0 $10,100,000 $0 13-19 June 11, 2013 12-0214

7.18 13-028 SL
Housing Authority 
of the City of Santa 

Barbara

Villa Santa Fe 
Apartments I Santa Barbara Santa Barbara $13,070,000 $13,070,000 $0 $0 $0 13-20 July 22, 2013 12-0215

7.19 13-029 SL
Housing Authority 
of the City of Santa 

Barbara

Villa Santa Fe 
Apartments II Santa Barbara Santa Barbara $7,430,000 $7,430,000 $0 $0 $0 13-21 July 22, 2013 12-0216

General  
Pool 

Count
17 $218,151,885 $39,000,000 $58,670,237 $112,781,648 $7,700,000

Total 
QRRP 
Count

17 $218,151,885 $39,000,000 $58,670,237 $112,781,648 $7,700,000Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications:

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications:



Page 3 of 3

Agenda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City

Project 
County

Allocation 
Requested Reso No.

Expiration 
Date Invoice #

Current 2010 2011 Unused 2012 

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Awards for March 13, 2013

Allocation Awarded

Grand 
Total 19 $273,151,885

Pool Number of Applications
IDB 0
SFH 2

QRRP Mixed 0
QRRP General 17

Totals 19
 Analysts

RF- Richard Fischer (7)
SL - Sarah Lester (5)

CA- Crystal Alvarez (6)
NB-Narisha Bonakdar 

$24,270,000

Total Amount Requested

$55,000,000
$0

$218,151,885
$273,151,885

Summary:

GRAND TOTAL -  APPLICATIONS:


	Sheet1

